## P 15000 949 29

	(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)		
	(Address)	
	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-U	P WAIT MAIL	
	(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status	
Special Instruction	s to Filing Officer:	
:		

Office Use Only



600278964756

11/12/15--01032--008 \*\*78.75

FILED

15 NOV 12 PM 2: 40

FILED

FILED

FILED

FILED

11/25/15

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Peña SUBJECT:	Law Office, P.A.		
ODJECT.	(PROPOSED CORPORA	ATE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	<u>UDE SUFFIX</u> )
Enclosed are an o	original and one (1) copy of the ar	ticles of incorporation an	d a check for
		deles of meorpolation and	d if check for.
<b>\$70.00</b>		\$78.75	<b>□</b> \$87.50
Filing Fee	e Filing Fee	Filing Fee	Filing Fee,
	& Certificate of Status	& Certified Copy	Certified Copy
			& Certificate of
			Status
		ADDITIONAL CO	)PY REQUIRED
FROM:	Maria C. Peña		
	Nam	e (Printed or typed)	
3	3011 30th Lane		
_		Address	
(	Greenacres, FL 33463		7 - 100 mil
_	City	, State & Zip	
	•		三
5	561-839-0615		원률 -

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

Daytime Telephone number

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

mcpena@live.com

## ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

Lake Worth, FL 33463  ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:  ARTICLE IV SHARES 1,000 The number of shares of stock is:	, ,	In compliance with Chapter 607	and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)	<i>E</i> 11
The name of the corporation shall be: The Law United First State of Florida Street address Mailing address, If different is FLORIDA Mailing address is different is FLORIDA Mailing address in the State of Florida Mailing address is different is FLORIDA Mailing address in the State of Florida Mailing address is different is FLORIDA Mailing address in the State of Florida Mailing address in the State of Fl	ARTICLE I NAME	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		FILED
ARTICLE IV SHARES The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:  ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is:  Name and Title:  Address  Name and Title:  Name and Title:  Address  Name and Title:		tion shall be:		15 NOV 12 PH 2: 10
Lake Worth, FL 33463  ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:  ARTICLE IV SHARES 1,000 The number of shares of stock is:  ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title: Address Lake Worth, FL 33463  Name and Title: Address  Name and Title:			Mailing add	SECRETARY OF STATE ress, if different is: From the state of the state
ARTICLE IV SHARES The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:  1,000 The number of shares of stock is:  ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS  Name and Title:  Address  Address  Lake Worth, FL 33463  Name and Title:  Address  Name and Title:	6410 Melaleuca Lane		<del>-</del>	700 C 2000 A
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is:  ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS  Name and Title:  Address  6410 Metaleuca Lane Lake Worth, FL 33463  Name and Title:  Name and Title:  Address  Address:  Name and Title:	Lake Worth, FL 33463			
The number of shares of stock is:    ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS	ARTICLE III PURPO The purpose for which the	DSE to provid he corporation is organized is:	e legal services in the State of Fl	orida.
Name and Title:  Maria C. Peña, Director  Name and Title:  Address  Lake Worth, FL 33463  Name and Title:  Name and Title:  Address  Name and Title:	ARTICLE IV SHARE The number of shares of	ES 1,000 stock is:		
Name and Title:  Address  6410 Melaleuca Lane  Lake Worth, FL 33463  Name and Title:  Name and Title:  Address  Address:  Name and Title:	ARTICLE V INITIA	L OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS		
Address  Lake Worth, FL 33463  Name and Title:  Address  Address:  Name and Title:  Name and Title:  Name and Title:  Name and Title:	Name and Title	Maria C. Peña, Director	Name and Title:	
Name and Title:	Address	6410 Melaleuca Lane	Address:	
Address:  Name and Title:  Name and Title:		Lake Worth, FL 33463		
Name and Title:	Name and Title:		Name and Title:	
Name and Title: Name and Title:	Address		Address:	
Address Address:	Name and Title:		Name and Title:	
	Address		Address:	

Name a	and Title:	Name and Title:
Addres	ss	Address:
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT	
Name:	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acce Maria C. Peña	eptable) of the registered agent is:
Address:	6410 Melaleuca Lane	
Audiess.	Lake Worth, FL 33463	
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR	TILE
The name and a	address of the Incorporator is:	ED ESTATE
Name:	Maria C. Peña	<b>0</b>
Address:	6410 Melaleuca Lane	•
	Lake Worth, FL 33463	
Effective date, i (If an effective days after the i	filing.)	nd cannot be more than five business days prior or 90 business
	te inserted in this block does not meet the a effective date on the Department of State's	pplicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as records.
		of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated is tent as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity
(	McDeta	11/3/15
	Required Signature/Registered A	gent Date
		erein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in gree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
	100 Dener uired Signature/Incorporator	11/3/15
Requ	uired Signature/Incorporator	Date

÷ . . .

the second